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Better Connections

333310 8-Outlet C13 Power
Distribution Unit
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Short Description

e Power plug: IEC320 C14

e 8 x IEC C13 Sockets

e Maximum power:2500W

e Rating: 250V 50/60Hz / 10A

e Cable SPEC:HO5VV-F 3G 1.5 mm2 x 1.8M
e Material: Aluminum Shell

e 1U Horizontal installation
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Description

The equip Power Distribution Unit is a sturdily-built product designed to distribute clear and crisp electricity.
The product is thoroughly tested to ensure the functionality and reliability. Attached with an 1.8m cable, easy-

to-install mechanical design, this is the ideal choice for the 19" cabinet system installation.

Additional Information

Approval and compliance
Connector

Mount

Output power (watt)
Power switch

Power input

Product weight (kg)
Product breadth (mm)
Product depth (mm)
Product height (mm)
Cable length

Color

EAN

Model number
Package contents

IEC C13

Shell material

Ports

Plug type

CE, RoHS

IEC320 C14

19" rack mount

2200W

Yes

250V 50/60Hz / 10A

0.79

45

45

482.6

1.8m

Silver

4015867223086

333310

333310

8

Aluminum

8 Ports

IEC C14 Male
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